GXHT4x
High-Accuracy, Ultra-Low-Power, 16-bit
Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor
Copyright © 2024 Beijing Galaxy-CAS Technology Co., Ltd.
Datasheet_V1.1
Oct. 2024
1
1  Features

GXHT4x Family @ Datasheet_V1.1_Oct. 2024
www.galaxy-cas.com 14
9  Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER DEVICE PACKAGE SPQ NOTE
GXHT40-AD-R2-T&R GXHT40 DFN-4 2500 Ordinary precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel
 GXHT40-AD-R3-T&R GXHT40 DFN-4 10000 Ordinary precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel
 GXHT40-BD-R2-T&R GXHT40 DFN-4 2500 Ordinary precision, addr:0x45, Tape & Reel
 GXHT40-BD-R3-T&R GXHT40 DFN-4 10000 Ordinary precision, addr:0x45, Tape & Reel
 GXHT41-AD-R2-T&R GXHT41 DFN-4 2500 High precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel
）
GXHT41-AD-R3-T&R GXHT41 DFN-4 10000 High precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel
 GXHT45-AD-R2-T&R GXHT45 DFN-4 2500 Highest precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel
 GXHT45-AD-R3-T&R GXHT45 DFN-4 10000 Highest precision, addr:0x44, Tape & Reel